
PAC AND PARTY COMMITTEE REPORT
LAST MFNUTE CONTRIBUTIONS, INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES .

IN EXCESS OF $300 ' -.' ^,... ; ' -^

(Covering the Period from October 25, 2024 through October 30,^01'4)' ,'.,

OCTOBER 31, 2024

Name of Committee: Kansas Chamber PAC

Address: 534 S. Kansas Ave, Suite 1400

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66603

This is a (check one): Party Committee ^ Political Committee

This report must be filed by 5:00 p.m. Thursday, October 31, 2024 showing any contribution
received from a single source in excess of $300, as well as any independent expenditure made

in excess of $300, which is intended to expressly advocate the election or defeat of a clearly
identified candidate for state or local office.

The report may be filed by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically with the Secretary of
state (must already have an electronic account), or by fax at 785-296-3051 or 785-296-2548.

All information included on this report must also be included on the January 10, 2025
Receipts and Expenditures Report.

Summary:

1. Total Contributions $37,500.00

2. Total Independent Expenditures $41,188.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined
by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the
intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A
misdemeanor."

10/31/24

Date ^ Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE OF CONTRIBUTIONS

IN EXCESS OF $300

Kansas Chamber PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/28/24

10/29/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Free State PAC
PO Box 541
Belleville, KS 66935
Lockton
444 W. 47th St. Suite 900
Kansas City MO 64112

Occupation

Check

Appropriate
Box

Cash Check

•

•

%aaig@gigjiiiii^»»i»i»^^^

Amount of

Cash, Check

$35,000.00

$2,500.00

$37,500.00

Page of



SCHEDULE OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

IN EXCESS OF $300

Kansas Chamber PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

Name and Address

Straub Consulting

Arena
1260EStringhamAve
Salt Lake City UT 84106

Arena

1260EStringhamAve
Salt Lake City UT 84106

Arena
1260 E Stringham Ave
Salt Lake City UT 84106

Arena
1260EStri^ghamAve
Salt Lake City UT 84106

Arena
1260EStringhamAve
Salt Lake City UT 84106

Arena

1260 E Stringham Ave
Salt Lake City UT 84106

Arena
1260EStringhamAve
Salt Lake City UT 84106

Arena
1260EStringhamAve
Salt Lake City UT 84106

Arena
1260 E Stringham Ave
Salt Lake City UT 84106

List Candidate Name and

Product or Service Provided

Fundraising expenses

Digital ads in support of Angela Stines

Printing and postage in support ofKurt
Ruf

Digital ads in support of Kurt Ruf

Digital ads in support of Lauren Bohi

Printing and postage in support of
Lauren Bohi

Printing and postage in support of

Sandy Pickert

Printing and postage in support of

Kyler Sweely

Printing and postage in support of

Angel Roeser

Digital ads in support of Kyler Sweely

iBBBBa.n8jiiiia®.ia»iKi»aBBaaaa%8inB

Amount

$5,000.00

$3,793.00

$5,092.00

$3,115.00

$2,521.00

$4,198.00

$5,163.00

$4,662.00

$5,001.00

$2,643.00

$41,188.00
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